Accent Aesthetics

Membership Agreement and Terms

Welcome to our membership program! By joining, you are saving money and becoming more invested in your continuing skincare.

Please read and sign the terms and conditions below.

- 1. I will pay the monthly membership amount of: (\$100, \$120, \$165 or \$220) by a credit/debit card on file on the first day of each month. Your first payment is due today.

 *Please advise us of any changes regarding the credit card on file.
- 2. I have selected the: (Basic, Premier, Elite or Injectable) membership for: (\$100, \$120, \$165 or \$220) monthly.
- 3. I understand that my membership will begin today and I may upgrade or lower the monthly membership at any time, and a new agreement will be signed at the time.
- 4. I will provide a minimum of 24 hour notice to cancel an appointment to avoid the late cancellation fee per Accent Aesthetics cancel policy.
- 5. Monthly membership is non-refundable, may not be shared, and can't be rolled over.
- 6. I will inform Accent Aesthetics of any credit card changes at least a week before membership due date.
- 7. I understand that the injectable membership has a \$25 enrollment fee with a 3 month minimum commitment.

Cancellation Policy:

I will provide one week notice before next billing cycle to Accent Aesthetics to cancel the monthly membership. No refunds will be issued after monthly membership payment has processed. This undersigned member acknowledges Accent Aesthetics terms and conditions and has read, understands, and agrees to be bound by the terms and conditions as part of this agreement.

^{*}Not to be combined with other specials.